
coup TIRAGE SOLUTION REF PTS CUM
1 EERSNXO
2 NO+AOMRA XERES H4 48 48
3 A+ASEERP ROMANO G5 21 69
4 EE+IWNLB PARERAS 5E 36 105
5 BIN+OIHU AWELE J5 34 139
6 -DEAKAIE HIBOU F10 33 172
7 -DOEHREB KADI 6B 38 210
8 DO+AINUS HERBE 4A 33 243
9 JERY?I? BOUDINAS 12F 74 317
10 -DNEAEQC LaYIEz 8J 69 386
11 CEE+UIRN QUAND H11 39 425
12 EINU+LEE CREEK B2 32 457
13 EI+UPFOI LUNEE 11J 20 477
14 IOPU+ERT FIER C1 22 499
15 SIMITTT EPOUTIER N2 74 573
16 IMTTT+AV SI 7B 23 596
17 MV+AZUEJ FITTAT 1C 30 626
18 AMUVZ+CG JE I9 34 660
19 ACGMV+LL ZUP 3L 28 688
20 CGLLV+EO AMI 7L 22 710
21 GLLO+TFE VESCE N10 20 730
22 -NATUSMG GOLEE 14J 20 750
23 AMNT+LSL GUS O1 29 779

SLALOMA 13B 25 804


